promoter group of the Company, as per the particulars set out below by way of preferential issue for 

consideration other than cash, being the acquisition of 40,000 fully paid-up equity shares (“Sale 

Shares”) and voting rights constituting 100% of the shareholding of Target Company (for an aggregate 

consideration of Rs. 2,99,04,245 /- (Rupees Two crore ninety-nine lakh four thousand two hundred 

forty-five only), in accordance with applicable law: 

Category No. of Equity Shares to 
Sr. No | Name of the Proposed Allottees gory beq allotted 

. | Syed Qaim Abbas Rizvi Non-Promoter 4,12,056 

2. | Divya Rizvi Non-Promoter 11 

3. | Sanjeev Mahajan Non-Promoter 58,866